Date
09/19/2022

09/19/2022
09/19/2022
09/19/2022
09/19/2022
09/20/2022

09/20/2022
09/20/2022
09/20/2022
09/20/2022

09/21/2022

09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022

09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/24/2022
09/24/2022
09/24/2022
09/24/2022
09/24/2022
09/25/2022

09/25/2022
09/25/2022

Time

03:20
06:36
09:53
11:01
11:05
00:35

08:37
13:22
15:29
20:45

00:54

07:29
09:57
12:22
14:36
16:28
05:47
07:56
13:14
14:15
15:05
18:23
00:05
03:07
06:04

08:44
11:04
07:16
09:29
09:36
11:57
19:45
01:31

12:59
22:08

Incident Type
THEFT FROM AUTO

THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT REPORT
THEFT FROM AUTO
ASSAULT COMBINED

FOUND

THEFT FROM AUTO
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

CHECK WELFARE
COMBINED
THEFT FROM AUTO

FRAUD

THEFT REPORT
DISORDERLY
DISORDERLY
THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT REPORT
THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT REPORT
MISSING PERSON
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
TAMPERING

VANDALISM

THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT FROM AUTO
STOLEN VEH
THEFT REPORT
FOUND

STOLEN VEH

T - Traffic Stop

THEFT REPORT
THEFT REPORT

Created By:

6126 Breezewood Dr
5827 Cherrywood Ter
9108 Edmonston Rd
7607 Greenbelt Rd Eb
6158 Springhill Ter
7200 Hanover Dr

7901 Mandan Rd
6005 Springhill Dr

6223 Springhill Ct

7500 Greenway Center Dr
Hanover Pkwy / Mandan Rd
6198 Greenbelt Rd Wb

6100 Greenbelt Rd Wb

6231 Springhill Dr

9156 Springhill Ct

6100 Greenbelt Rd Wb

6010 Springhill Dr

8000 Greenbelt Station Pkwy
9180 Springhill Ln

6000 Breezewood Dr
Cherrywood Ln / Springhill Dr
6010 Springhill Dr

8150 Lakecrest Dr

7915 Mandan Rd

404 Ridge Rd

106 Greenhill Rd

6200 Breezewood Dr

5717 Greenbelt Metro Dr
6400 Ivy Ln

Greenbelt Rd Eb / Capitol Dr

7607 Greenbelt Rd Eb
7511 Greenbelt Rd Eb

GB2
GB2
GB2
GB3
GB2
GB3

GB3
GB2

GB2
GB3
GB3
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB2

GB1
GB3
GB1
GB1
GB2
GB2
GB2
GB1

GB3
GB3

Steering wheel airbag stolen from 2012 black Honda CRV.
Steering wheel airbag stolen from 2014 Honda CRV.
Catalytic converter stolen from 2018 RAM 2500.
Commercial theft.

Auto registration sticker stolen.

Dispute between customers turned physical.

Officers located a stolen vehicle.
Handicap placard stolen from vehicle.
Domestic.

Domestic.
Mental Health Diversion

Catalytic converters stolen from 2020 Ford F-150 and 2016 Ford F-150.

Unknown suspect impersonated a government official to fraudulently buy equipment from business.
Personal property stolen from bus stop.

Adult female arrested after causing a disturbance in a movie theater and refusing to leave.

Adult male banned from property after being found in possession of a large knife.

Steering wheel airbags stolen from four vehicles, a 2017 Honda Civic, a Honda Civic, a Honda Accord, and a Honda Civic.
Steering wheel airbags stolen from a 2018 Honda Civic and a 2019 Honda Accord.

Commercial theft.

Catalytic converter stolen from 1999 Chevrolet Suburban.

Package theft.

Juvenile reported missing, later located.

Residence window broken by rock.

Plastic newspaper boxes intentionally damaged.

Two men attempted to pry open the right rear passenger door of vehicle when they were interrupted by the owner and ran off.

Front passenger side tire damaged with a knife by an individual known to the victim.

Registration tags stolen.

Steering wheel airbags stolen from a 2014 Honda Accord, 2012 Honda Civic, 2013 Honda Civic , and a 2016 Honda Civic.
2014 Kia Soul stolen.

Package theft.

Located stolen vehicle.

2008 Yamaha R1 motorcycle stolen.

DUI Arrest.

Commercial theft.

2017 Suzuki GSX-R1000 motorcycle stolen.

Executed on:



