Date	Time	Incident Type	Location	Beat	Narrative
09/19/2022	03:20	THEFT FROM AUTO	6126 Breezewood Dr	GB2	Steering wheel airbag stolen from 2012 black Honda CRV.
09/19/2022	06:36	THEFT FROM AUTO	5827 Cherrywood Ter	GB2	Steering wheel airbag stolen from 2014 Honda CRV.
09/19/2022	09:53	THEFT FROM AUTO	9108 Edmonston Rd	GB2	Catalytic converter stolen from 2018 RAM 2500.
09/19/2022	11:01	THEFT REPORT	7607 Greenbelt Rd Eb	GB3	Commercial theft.
09/19/2022	11:05	THEFT FROM AUTO	6158 Springhill Ter	GB2	Auto registration sticker stolen.
09/20/2022	00:35	ASSAULT COMBINED	7200 Hanover Dr	GB3	Dispute between customers turned physical.
09/20/2022	08:37	FOUND	7901 Mandan Rd	GB3	Officers located a stolen vehicle.
09/20/2022	13:22	THEFT FROM AUTO	6005 Springhill Dr	GB2	Handicap placard stolen from vehicle.
09/20/2022	15:29	DOMESTIC			Domestic.
09/20/2022	20:45	DOMESTIC			Domestic.
09/21/2022	00:54	CHECK WELFARE COMBINED			Mental Health Diversion
09/21/2022	07:29	THEFT FROM AUTO	6223 Springhill Ct	GB2	Catalytic converters stolen from 2020 Ford F-150 and 2016 Ford F-150.
09/21/2022	09:57	FRAUD	7500 Greenway Center Dr	GB3	Unknown suspect impersonated a government official to fraudulently buy equipment from business.
09/21/2022	12:22	THEFT REPORT	Hanover Pkwy / Mandan Rd	GB3	Personal property stolen from bus stop.
09/21/2022	14:36	DISORDERLY	6198 Greenbelt Rd Wb	GB2	Adult female arrested after causing a disturbance in a movie theater and refusing to leave.
09/21/2022	16:28	DISORDERLY	6100 Greenbelt Rd Wb	GB2	Adult male banned from property after being found in possession of a large knife.
09/22/2022	05:47	THEFT FROM AUTO	6231 Springhill Dr	GB2	Steering wheel airbags stolen from four vehicles, a 2017 Honda Civic, a Honda Civic, a Honda Accord, and a Honda Civic.
09/22/2022	07:56	THEFT FROM AUTO	9156 Springhill Ct	GB2	Steering wheel airbags stolen from a 2018 Honda Civic and a 2019 Honda Accord.
09/22/2022	13:14	THEFT REPORT	6100 Greenbelt Rd Wb	GB2	Commercial theft.
09/22/2022	14:15	THEFT FROM AUTO	6010 Springhill Dr	GB2	Catalytic converter stolen from 1999 Chevrolet Suburban.
09/22/2022	15:05	THEFT REPORT	8000 Greenbelt Station Pkwy	GB2	Package theft.
09/22/2022	18:23	MISSING PERSON	9180 Springhill Ln	GB2	Juvenile reported missing, later located.
09/23/2022	00:05	VANDALISM	6000 Breezewood Dr	GB2	Residence window broken by rock.
09/23/2022	03:07	VANDALISM	Cherrywood Ln / Springhill Dr	GB2	Plastic newspaper boxes intentionally damaged.
09/23/2022	06:04	TAMPERING	6010 Springhill Dr	GB2	Two men attempted to pry open the right rear passenger door of vehicle when they were interrupted by the owner and ran off.
09/23/2022	08:44	VANDALISM	8150 Lakecrest Dr	GB1	Front passenger side tire damaged with a knife by an individual known to the victim.
09/23/2022	11:04	THEFT FROM AUTO	7915 Mandan Rd	GB3	Registration tags stolen.
09/24/2022	07:16	THEFT FROM AUTO	404 Ridge Rd	GB1	Steering wheel airbags stolen from a 2014 Honda Accord, 2012 Honda Civic, 2013 Honda Civic , and a 2016 Honda Civic.
09/24/2022	09:29	STOLEN VEH	106 Greenhill Rd	GB1	2014 Kia Soul stolen.
09/24/2022	09:36	THEFT REPORT	6200 Breezewood Dr	GB2	Package theft.
09/24/2022	11:57	FOUND	5717 Greenbelt Metro Dr	GB2	Located stolen vehicle.
09/24/2022	19:45	STOLEN VEH	6400 lvy Ln	GB2	2008 Yamaha R1 motorcycle stolen.
09/25/2022	01:31	T - Traffic Stop	Greenbelt Rd Eb / Capitol Dr	GB1	DUI Arrest.
09/25/2022	12:59	THEFT REPORT	7607 Greenbelt Rd Eb	GB3	Commercial theft.
09/25/2022	22:08	THEFT REPORT	7511 Greenbelt Rd Eb	GB3	2017 Suzuki GSX-R1000 motorcycle stolen.
				-	

Created By: